M12
Connectors
2 www.ten47.com | +44 (0)1592 655725
As humidity and moisture have to be
considered for internal applications the
ingress protection (IP rating) of electrical and
electronic devices is a major factor of product
evaluation.

7 www.ten47.com | +44 (0)1592 655725
M12 Connectors
Item Number Connector Type Coding No.
Poles
Contact
Type Cable Wire Section
GTM12–A–5–FS Cable receptacle M12 A 5 Socket 5.0–9.0 0.34 (AWG 22) –
0.75 (AWG 18)
GTM12–A–5–FS–100 Cable receptacle M12, 100° A 5 Socket 5.0–9.0 0.34 (AWG 22) –
0.75 (AWG 18)
GTM12–A–8–MP Cable plug M12 A 8 Pin 5.0–9.0 0.20 (AWG 24) –
0.34 (AWG 22)
GTM12–A–8–MP–100 Cable plug M12, 100° A 8 Pin 5.0–9.0 0.20 (AWG 24) –
0.34 (AWG 22)
GTM12–D–4–MP Cable plug M12 D 4 Pin 5.0–9.0 0.34 (AWG 22)*
GTM12–D–4–MP–100 Cable plug M12, 100° D 4 Pin 5.0–9.0 0.34 (AWG 22)*
GTM12–D–4–FS Cable receptacle M12 D 4 Socket 5.0–9.0 0.34 (AWG 22)*
GTM12–D–4–FS–100 Cable receptacle M12,
100° D 4 Socket 5.0–9.0 0.34 (AWG 22)*
GTM12–D–4–FS–BR Bulkhead receptacle M12 D 4 Socket 5.0–9.0 0.34 (AWG 22)*
GTB12–D–4–MP Cable plug B12, bayonet D 4 Pin 5.0–9.0 0.34 (AWG 22)*
GTB12–D–4–MP–100 Cable plug B12, bayonet, 100° D 4 Pin 5.0–9.0 0.34 (AWG 22)*
GTB12–D–4–FS–BR Bulkhead receptacle B12,
bayonet D 4 Socket 5.0–9.0 0.34 (AWG 22)*
* Other wire sections on request
8 www.ten47.com | +44 (0)1592 655725
M12 Connectors
GTM12/GTB12 Connector
Construction GTM12/GTB12
Assembly GTM12
Panel Cut-out for Rear Panel Bulkhead Receptacle
For round bore holes a guard plate like GTM12–VSB1–1 for positioning and fixation is required.
This plate can selectively be screwed, riveted or glued to the panel.
GTM12–VSB1–1 Panel Cut-out
Strain Relief
Coupling Nut
Cable
Shield Spring
Contacts
Contact Carrier
M12 Module
Adapter
W
S1
8
3.2 16
14
.7
9 www.ten47.com | +44 (0)1592 655725
M12 Connectors
Accessories
Contacts – Crimpable, Machined Pin and Socket Contacts
GTM12 series connectors are supplied with adequate contacts. Additional lose contacts are available as following:
		  Material:	 Cu-alloy
		  Surface: 	 0.5 μm gold
Item Number Contact Type For Connector
Coding Wire Section (mm2) PU (pcs)
GTM12PC24AU.20 Pin A 0.20 (AWG24) 20
GTM12PC24AU.100 Pin A 0.20 (AWG24) 100
GTM12PC22AU.20 Pin A 0.34 (AWG22) 20
GTM12PC22AU.100 Pin A 0.34 (AWG22) 100
GTM12PC20AU.20 Pin D 0.50 (AWG20) 20
GTM12PC20AU.100 Pin D 0.50 (AWG20) 100
GTM12SC22AU.20 Socket D 0.34 (AWG22) 20
GTM12SC22AU.100 Socket D 0.34 (AWG22) 100
GTM12SC20AU.20 Socket D 0.50 (AWG20) 20
GTM12SC20AU.100 Socket D 0.50 (AWG20) 100
Bayonet Socket Housing
Item Number Connector Type Contact Type Adapter Thread Wrench Size
GTM12B–BB–99* Receptacle Shell Socket M12 x 1 20
* Suitable for Hirschmann switch/other models on request
10 www.ten47.com | +44 (0)1592 655725
M12 Connectors